Name

Judith Chubb-Whittle
Judith Fox

Miranda Willson
Joshua Wood

Amy Osborne

Guy Evans

Charles Massey

Bob Gibson

Alan Mattison

John Owen

Chris Watford

John Sreeves

David Wilson
Graham Sherwood
Matthew Spencer-Small

Karen Bruff
Jill Harsent

Andrew Clabon
Jason Winney
Laura Turner
Ange Williams
Norma Lloyd
Simon Pickering
Katheryn Gordon
Mike Batt

Group

Bristol & West
South Wales

East Lancashire
Bristol & West
Bristol & West
Thames Valley
Cornwall & Devon
Bristol & West
Dorset

Heart of England
Beds, Bucks & Northants
Wiltshire

Thames Valley
Merseystride
Bristol & West

marshal's walk
marshal's walk

marshal's walk
marshal's walk
marshal's walk
marshal's walk
marshal's walk
marshal's walk
marshal's walk
marshal's walk

Route

52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles

52 miles
52 miles

52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles
52 miles

Notes
June 12th
July 22nd
July 22nd
July 24th
July 24th
June 12th
July 9th
July 9th
july 14th
July 5th
June29th
June 24th
July 12th
july 25th
July 24th

March 29th
March 29th

Sept 11th
Sept 11th
Sept 11th
Sept 11th
Sept 11th
Sept 11th
Sept 11th
Sept 11th

Start
06:32:00
06:21:00
06:21:00
05:30:00
05:30:00
04:12:00
04:54:00
06:33:00
04:45:00
09:07:00
05:48:00
15:42:00
07:21:00

08:01
05:30:00

08:45:00
08:45:00

08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
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End
21:40:00
03:03:00
03:03:00
01:30:00
01:30:00
20:01:00
21:31:00
00:52:00
23:55:00
23:21:00
04:08:00
14:01:00
04:45:00

30:01
01:30:00

03:15:00
03:15:00

28:38
28:38
28:38
28:38
28:38
28:38
28:38
28:38

Time
15:08
20:42
20:42
20:00
20:00
15:49
16:37
18:19
19:10
14:14
22:20
22:19
21:24
22:00
20:00

18:30
18:30

20:38
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:38



