Name	Group	Route	Notes	Start	Q	End	Time
Judith Chubb-Whittle	Bristol & West	52 miles	June 12th	06:32:00	Υ	21:40:00	15:08
Judith Fox	South Wales	52 miles	July 22nd	06:21:00	Υ	03:03:00	20:42
Miranda Willson	East Lancashire	52 miles	July 22nd	06:21:00	Υ	03:03:00	20:42
Joshua Wood	Bristol & West	52 miles	July 24th	05:30:00	Υ	01:30:00	20:00
Amy Osborne	Bristol & West	52 miles	July 24th	05:30:00	Υ	01:30:00	20:00
Guy Evans	Thames Valley	52 miles	June 12th	04:12:00	Υ	20:01:00	15:49
Charles Massey	Cornwall & Devon	52 miles	July 9th	04:54:00	Υ	21:31:00	16:37
Bob Gibson	Bristol & West	52 miles	July 9th	06:33:00	Υ	00:52:00	18:19
Alan Mattison	Dorset	52 miles	july 14th	04:45:00	Υ	23:55:00	19:10
John Owen	Heart of England	52 miles	July 5th	09:07:00	Υ	23:21:00	14:14
Chris Watford	Beds, Bucks & Northants	52 miles	June29th	05:48:00	Υ	04:08:00	22:20
John Sreeves	Wiltshire	52 miles	June 24th	15:42:00	Υ	14:01:00	22:19
David Wilson	Thames Valley	52 miles	July 12th	07:21:00	Υ	04:45:00	21:24
Graham Sherwood	Merseystride	52 miles	july 25th	08:01	Υ	30:01	22:00
Matthew Spencer-Small	Bristol & West	52 miles	July 24th	05:30:00	Υ	01:30:00	20:00
Karen Bruff	marshal's walk	52 miles	March 29th	08:45:00	Υ	03:15:00	18:30
Jill Harsent	marshal's walk	52 miles	March 29th	08:45:00	Y	03:15:00	18:30
JIII Harsent	IIIdi Siidi S Wdik	52 IIIIIeS	IVIAICII 29tii	06.45.00	ī	05.15.00	10.50
Andrew Clabon	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Jason Winney	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Laura Turner	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Ange Williams	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Norma Lloyd	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Simon Pickering	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Katheryn Gordon	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38
Mike Batt	marshal's walk	52 miles	Sept 11th	08:00:00	Υ	28:38	20:38